
mini Crostic Puzzle 1705
Not much of this happening these days.
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A.

Navigable series of inlets,
rivers, bays, sounds, and
canals running from
Boston to Brownsville
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B. Important or well-
publicized 147
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C.
He lost his job on "Today"
over the Donald Trump
"Access Hollywood" tape 148
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D. Dessert of fruit cooked in
sugary syrup  30 
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E.
Stanley Kubrick erotic
drama starring Tom Cruise
and Nicole Kidman 109
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F.

Missive from a wife or
girlfriend informing her
husband or boyfriend that
the relationship is over
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G. Author of The Confessions
of Nat Turner 121
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H. Viscous; sticky
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I. Became fixed or
established  53 
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J. Melanie topped the Hot
100 with this 1971 hit  62 

 
155

 
 14 

 
 90 

 
 44 

   
 67 

 
 26 

 
139

   
128

 
 40 

 
  5  

.

K. Rapid whirling about of the
body  59 
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L.
___ up, producing
something quickly,
especially food 134

 
  2  

 
 45 

 
 56 

 
 28 

 
 34 

 
 77 

 
 84 

.



 
©All-Star Puzzles.  Solve more puzzles on the web at http://allstarpuzzles.com

M. The fear of Hell
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N. Oft-used nickname for
Pennsylvania  38 
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